VII) Thereafter, Mutation Entry No. 1531 as per Hu.No. A.L.T Kiwalel2T'

dtd.72/01'/7970, as per section 32g llppar Tahasidar Agriculture

Land Tribunal Haveli enquiry had been done and thereafter order

given to tenant i.e. Mr. Maruti Shripati Chavan paid amount Rs.

1.306/- (Rs. One Thousand Three Hundred Six only J and thereafter

32 M Certificate issued in favour of Mr. Maruti Shripati Chavan;

Name of owner i.e. Mr. Ganesh Gangadhar Lele and Vishnu Shankar

Lele and his loan amount deleted on other rights record. Mr. Maruti

Shripati Chavan was recorded as the owner of the property on 7 /12